DHI-USB-U126-30
USB Flash Drive
· Compact and portable.
· Cap-on design protects the port.
· Multiple choices with various capacities.
U126 Series | DHI-USB-U126-30
 System Overview

performance might differ depending on the device it is being used with. )
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
U126 Series
DHI-USB-U126-30-16GB Dahau Memory USB Flash Drive DHI-
USB-U126-30-16GB (plastic, cyan)
DHI-USB-U126-30-32GB Dahau Memory USB Flash Drive DHI-
USB-U126-30-32GB (plastic, cyan)
DHI-USB-U126-30-64GB Dahau Memory USB Flash Drive DHI-
USB-U126-30-64GB (plastic, cyan)
DHI-USB-U126-30-128GB Dahau Memory USB Flash Drive DHI-
USB-U126-30-128GB (plastic, cyan)
DHI-USB-U126-30-256GB Dahau Memory USB Flash Drive DHI-
USB-U126-30-256GB (plastic, cyan)
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
U126 Series | DHI-USB-U126-30